
 
 

Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

PSA/Amendment 

Board of Supervisors/ 

Contracts/Purchasing Officer 

Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Amount Increase/Extension of Term 

PSA 

Total 

PSA 07/29/14 / 

08/01/14 

Original Amount: $256,769  

Original Term: July 29, 2014 to June 30, 2016 

$256,769 

Amendment No. 1 09/01/15 / 

09/11/15 

Increased Amount by $65,000  

Extended Term to July 29, 2017 

$321,769 

Amendment No. 2 Pending / 

Pending 

Reallocation and Increase of $6,095 

No Term Extension 

$327,864 

*Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar amount.* 

Attachment A 

Page 1 of 1 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 


